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Table 1: By Activities abuiudl s :1 Jgao
Value of Transactions: InThousand * LﬁJiC:CILI_JJJSL“ doud
Number of Transactions: In Thousand dadoc wall :aldosll 5ac

0,
04 Jan,26 - 10 Jan,26 11 Jan,26 - 17 Jan,26 18 Jan,26 - 24 Jan,26 25 Jan,26 - 31 Jan,26 Weekly Change %
% equudll paill

bl
P Oldosll sac | olloolldos | cllesllaac | clloslldos | ollosllsac | clleslldos | clbloslisac | olloslldos | cllesllaac | cllosll datb
Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of
Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions
2l . 6,155 972,517 6,015 944,092 5,157 845,487 6,890 1,078,158 33.6 27.5
Transportation
olpbll
Airlines 145 48,035 144 42,076 127 38,162 142 38,991 11.6 2.2
wiazollg Sl 4G 288 76,201 300 73,708 244 62,854 293 81,855 19.9 30.2
Auto & Equipment Rentals
sl 2bs5g clissall 6)ld 1911 479,226 1,852 490,130 1,585 449,310 2,051 540,535 29.4 203
Trade of Vehicles & Spare Parts
. Sl Qﬂnlg o . 2,540 240,135 2,453 221,200 2,072 191,707 2,989 267,066 44.2 39.3
Maintenance & Repair of Vehicles
bl Jaig dinelllg gauidl tiloas 288 47,598 279 41,644 248 36,835 347 62,365 39.9 69.3
Freight Transport & Postal & Courier Services
OttShJ:’rIS 985 81,322 987 75,335 881 66,619 1,070 87,347 21.4 311
dasnll
Health 10,070 863,454 9,833 823,640 8,771 753,088 10,288 910,544 17.3 20.9
] l QLOJ.'—UI 3,348 495,606 3,255 468,309 3,099 453,466 3,471 515,437 12.0 13.7
Medical Services
a IL.I_IJLOJ - l.g amw.l 3,791 224,279 3,694 214,197 3,302 194,324 3,877 259,192 17.4 33.4
Pharmacies & Medical Supplies
socull alizl 2,932 143,569 2,884 141,135 2,370 105,298 2,939 135,915 24.0 29.1
Personal Care
pitellly el 58,514 1,763,663 58,763 1,847,414 52,920 1,504,825 60,365 1,811,178 14.1 20.4
Restaurants & Cafés
C""I'gl'?”g iljgi3 . : 7,211 275,644 7,331 281,456 6,410 229,713 7,302 297,244 13.9 29.4
Bakeries & Pastries
gl 864 399,615 1,028 455,695 760 351,046 848 377,098 115 74
cilbigpuall dosb i 53,036 2068918 52,211 2,043,112 48804 1,881,577 55670 2,608,259 14.1 38.6
Food & Beverages
Shlguunsilg Slugilall 10999 1295219 10,834 1,228,132 8,383 985,938 10,607 1,335,242 265 35.4
Apparel, Clothing & Accessories
q*”“.ug gelad) 4,026 375,245 3,865 365,428 3,958 320,019 4,680 401,138 18.2 25.3
Recreation & Culture
duisall cilgallg sl 1,180 142,455 867 136,166 1,701 146,168 1,823 153,605 7.2 5.1
Books & Stationery
aoyill
. 2,845 232,790 2,998 229,262 2,257 173,851 2,857 247,533 26.6 42.4
Recreation
u"u.bi"g Hig .l el . 12,953 817,071 13,467 820,193 11,943 725,379 14,009 913,365 17.3 25.9
Professional & Business Services
auilyygallg dsigisill 6ig2ll 1,854 198,855 1,844 187,025 1,687 176,552 2,024 215,565 20.0 22.1
Electronic & Electric Devices
a.d_p.nJI el lg |;|L'|':|JI 2,896 521,075 2,896 489,178 2,471 462,856 3,130 603,738 26.7 30.4
Furniture & Home Supplies
noaillg clidlslgo 2,644 420,430 2,623 409,935 2,400 393,221 2,782 447,112 15.9 13.7
Construction & Building Materials
ilogaoll
332 422,540 307 406,031 251 394,622 327 613,692 30.5 55.5
Jewelry
clllaidl 4,391 188,419 4,261 180,567 4,003 155,433 4,930 228,613 23.2 47.1
Telecommunication
Edu;:aticl)n 164 245,662 150 162,975 222 392,975 250 316,403 12.6 -19.5
Puﬁ::ﬂ:ﬁ:’;:?f;ib?is 814 53,322 814 51,223 777 48,870 902 60,802 16.0 24.4
pogsil ':J. 17,227 992,319 17,210 1,000,691 15,976 890,118 18,226 1,062,832 141 19.4
Gas Stations
guttlall Juuu iloas 2,819 53,477 2,910 52,603 2,430 43,516 2,935 62,828 208 YA
Laundry Services
0;';}:'_'5 39,732 2,272,695 40,170 2,256,452 36,293 1,965,958 42,658 2,657,420 17.5 35.2
Gllaayl
"Totalt 236,700 14,200,139 236,533 14,005,842 213,617 12,521,193 248,823 16,001,231 16.5 27.8
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Table 2.1: By Cities

Value of Transactions: In Thousand
Number of Transactions: In Thousand

04 Jan,26 - 10 Jan,26 11 Jan,26 - 17 Jan,26 18 Jan,26 - 24 Jan,26 25 Jan,26 - 31 Jan,26

Gllasll 52e
Number of
Transactions

Abha Lo 2,936
Abu-Areesh Jiuje g 1,042
Ahad-Almasarha &o)luall 2l 372
Ahad-Rufaidah 6216) 2ol 462
Al-Baha aslll 936
Al-Badaea gilaull 344
Al-Bekairiyah ajpadl 460
Al-Jubail Juall 2,611
Al-Khubar pall 4,966
Al-Kharj gpall 2,402
Al-Khafji ;2eall 708
Al-Darb wyjall 350
Dammam ploall 9,722
Al-Dawadmi (,05lgall 950
Al-Rass guyll 1,078
Riyadh gyl 74,770
Al-Zulfi Geljll 484
Al-Tayef wailbll 5,842
Al-Dahran glghll 744
Al-Ola U=l 486
Al-Qurayyat wlysll 925
Al-Qateef Laiball 1,610
Al-Gunfudah é34iall 1,131
Al-Queyah asygsll 400
Al-laith culll 399
Al-Mubarraz jpoll 796
Al-Majma'a deooall 707
Al-Madinah 8gioll diyaall 9,548
Al-Muzahmiya dwonljoll 493
Al-Neairiyah ap=ill 420

Note: Points of sale transactions by activity for cities are available on

Saudi Central Bank Portal for Open Data.

clulosll doy

Value of

Transactions

153,545

41,871

12,802

20,160

47,829

13,976

21,565

155,587

405,596

119,638

41,053

15,396

707,119

46,876

58,277

4,850,575

24,335

288,258

57,564

31,006

39,274

94,429

48,226

17,537

13,013

52,419

35,662

601,893

23,813

21,909

Gllosll 22c
Number of
Transactions

2,733

1,055

384

424

829

348

463

2,475

4,978

2,329

692

440

9,484

911

1,102

74,117

517

5,766

748

501

909

1,574

1,212

399

405

797

684

9,850

497

448

Ullosll dosd

Value of

Transactions

141,642

42,669

13,615

19,008

42,688

14,335

21,847

139,737

400,247

114,350

41,209

18,980

673,164

44,206

58,847

4,743,527

25,916

280,904

53,285

30,473

38,291

90,900

51,760

17,909

13,660

50,626

34,458

614,908

23,572

22,762

Gllasll 52c
Number of
Transactions

2,652

882

436

833

399

2,467

4,634

2,160

690

289

8,926

833

937

69,068

423

5,156

752

400

774

1,542

899

338

317

726

631

8,452

432

370

clulas)l doys

Value of

Transactions

133,067

33,461

10,909

18,693

42,582

12,007

18,036

136,174

373,184

102,418

42,882

11,812

640,588

38,884

47,188

4,460,244

20,558

235,156

52,006

23,983

31,139

88,893

35,903

14,533

9,582

45,200

30,065

519,670

20,075

18,418

Gllasll 52e
Number of
Transactions

Saudi Ces;;thral Bank

g3all Lo :1.2 Jgao

% ali :olilasll dogs
adoc wall :aldo=ll 5ac
Weekly Change %
% gx:g._uule Jreyi|
Gllosll 5ac Glloell dosd
Number of Value of
Transactions

Glglosll oy
Value of

Transactions Transactions

3,213 182,429 211 371
1,099 51,373 24.6 535
395 17,677 25.2 62.0
537 25,919 231 38.7
1,055 62,666 26.6 47.2
350 15,509 16.4 29.2
469 23,528 17.5 30.4
2,759 171,719 11.8 26.1
5,146 438,905 11.0 17.6
2,652 147,880 22.8 444
747 48,190 8.2 12.4
335 16,787 15.9 421
10,216 783,067 14.5 22.2
1,014 56,771 21.7 46.0
1,128 67,637 20.4 43.3
78,633 5,443,577 13.8 22.0
503 26,580 18.9 29.3
6,238 342,536 21.0 45.7
822 56,030 9.3 7.7
434 26,303 8.5 9.7
993 48,798 28.3 56.7
1,655 105,121 7.3 18.3
1,101 53,078 225 47.8
401 20,927 18.8 44.0
394 14,964 243 56.2
834 62,152 14.9 37.5
787 43,110 24.8 43.4
9,755 646,930 15.4 24.5
506 27,524 17.3 371
416 23,954 12.6 30.1
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https://www.sama.gov.sa/ar-sa/EconomicReports/Pages/database.aspx
https://www.sama.gov.sa/ar-sa/EconomicReports/Pages/database.aspx
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Weekly Points of Sale Transactions

Table 2.2: By Cities

Value of Transactions: In Thousand 3
Number of Transactions: In Thousand

Saudi Ces;;thral Bank

o20dl Ln 2.2 Jgao

# all :ililasll doss
auloc wall :illasll 5ac

Weekly Change %

04 Jan,26 - 10 Jan,26 11 Jan,26 - 17 Jan,26 18 Jan,26 - 24 Jan,26 25 Jan,26 - 31 Jan,26

Al-Hofuf Logagll
Amluj alol
Buraidah éaup
Baish i
Besha duiy
Tabouk vlgui
Jazan gljb
Jeddah 620
Hayel Jib
Hafrel-Batin bl jan
Khamis-Mushait by guios
Rabehg sl
Rafha clog
Sakaka 5l4uw
Saihat wilguw
Sharora é)gpi
Shagraa clys.d
Samta dbholo
Sabya luo
Safwa (sgap
Tabarjal Jopb
Tareef cayb
Ar'ar jcjc
Afeef Lasac
Onaizah éjuic
Mahayel Jibbo
Makkah doj4nll a0
Najran glyi
Wadil-Dawaser pwlgall (salg
Yanbu guiy

Others (g3l

Note: Points of sale transactions by activity for cities are available on

Saudi Central Bank Portal for Open Data.

% eguudll paill
Ollosllsae | clloslldos | cllesllsae | wlloslldos | oldosllsac | clleslldos | clblesllsae | Olloslldas | cildosl 3.:1:: Ollosll dasd
Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of Number of Value of
Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions Transactions

2,321 146,369 2,309 142,424 2,139 124,529 2,426 156,121 13.4 25.4
384 19,587 394 17,174 338 14,100 406 18,486 20.1 311
5,357 352,452 5,412 344,350 4,772 313,479 5,563 411,234 16.6 31.2
461 17,349 489 17,725 394 13,742 473 20,708 19.8 50.7
1,039 48,967 1,002 45,783 917 39,940 1,199 63,448 30.8 58.9
4,497 241,777 4,268 226,194 3,975 205,587 5,055 306,904 27.2 49.3
3,155 166,133 3,325 174,391 2,746 135,389 3,443 199,357 25.4 47.2
28,568 2,024,128 28,940 2,030,336 25,757 1,753,622 29,131 2,169,381 13.1 23.7
3,904 222,830 3,906 216,904 3,315 180,824 4,302 263,117 29.8 45.5
2,690 137,952 2,642 136,173 2,311 113,476 2,988 172,654 29.3 52.2
4,050 265,256 3,716 243,918 3,680 233,206 4,537 327,748 23.3 40.5
605 22,547 609 22,501 555 19,582 641 27,512 15.5 40.5
538 23,389 529 22,260 449 17,919 586 29,599 30.4 65.2
1,426 80,014 1,429 77,117 1,259 65,949 1,579 99,734 25.4 51.2
4h4 25,231 425 22,969 418 23,118 450 27,994 7.6 21.1
639 22,632 605 21,098 546 19,853 675 28,152 23.7 41.8
328 16,261 328 16,448 286 13,797 338 18,492 18.3 34.0
773 26,912 792 27,841 640 20,308 824 34,089 28.8 67.9
1,029 49,999 1,062 51,181 868 39,604 1,102 62,849 27.0 58.7
275 11,749 268 11,101 255 10,261 274 12,025 7.6 17.2
479 19,978 483 20,143 391 15,497 496 26,033 26.8 68.0
332 12,942 326 12,371 291 10,624 384 17,016 31.8 60.2
1,192 59,003 1,157 55,979 1,031 49,349 1,394 81,059 35.2 64.3
474 20,809 461 20,660 395 17,306 490 25,256 243 45.9
1,530 86,724 1,552 87,081 1,341 73,610 1,587 97,316 18.4 32.2
1,451 64,023 1,583 69,631 1,214 49,638 1,478 74,522 21.7 50.1
9,870 638,510 10,090 628,481 8,701 553,320 9,833 653,126 13.0 18.0
2,728 144,908 2,578 138,248 2,500 125,993 3,063 184,389 225 46.3
566 26,090 542 24,948 491 21,579 614 31,968 24.9 48.1
2,216 110,946 2,119 106,467 2,028 96,319 2,345 127,462 15.6 323
25,286 1,033,472 26,124 1,094,449 22,579 882,362 26,562 1,181,844 17.6 33.9
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https://www.sama.gov.sa/ar-sa/EconomicReports/Pages/database.aspx
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